




Beautifully produced with gilt edges, a ribbon marker, 
head and tail bands, bespoke illustrated cover and real 

cloth binding, every Macmillan Collector’s Library 
hardback adheres to the same high production values. 

In this collector’s booklet, you’ll fi nd information about all 
our books together with a handy tick box against each title 

so that you can keep a record of your own collection.

O W N  T H E  W O R L D ’ S 

G R E A T  W O R K S  O F  L I T E R A T U R E

I N  O N E  B E A U T I F U L

C O L L E C T A B L E  L I B R A R Y

Macm i l la n C ol lec tor ’s  L ibr a r y : 
ow n,  col lec t ,  a nd t re a su re



F I C T I O N  T I T L E S



 Louisa May Alcott
Little Women

9781509827770 • £9.99

Eleanor Atkinson
Greyfriars Bobby

9781529048766 • £9.99

 Jane Austen
Northanger Abbey

9781909621671 • £9.99

 Margery Allingham
Sweet Danger

9781509826797 • £9.99

 Jane Austen
Emma

9781909621664 • £9.99

 Jane Austen
Persuasion

9781909621701 • £9.99

 Margery Allingham
Th e Tiger in the Smoke
9781509826780 • £9.99

 Jane Austen
Mansfi eld Park

9781909621718 • £9.99

 Jane Austen
Pride and Prejudice

9781909621657 • £9.99

 Louisa May Alcott

 Jane Austen

 Margery Allingham

 Jane Austen

 Jane Austen

 Margery Allingham

 Jane Austen

 Jane Austen

F I C T I O N



  Jane Austen
Sanditon, Lady Susan,

& Th e History of England
9781909621688 • £9.99

  Charlotte Brontë
Jane Eyre

9781509827794 • £9.99

  Willa Cather
My Ántonia

9781509899784 • £9.99

  Anne Brontë
Agnes Grey

9781509890002 • £9.99

  Mikhail Bulgakov
Th e Master and Margarita

9781529012118 • £10.99

  Jane Austen
Sense and Sensibility

9781909621695 • £9.99

  Emily Brontë
Wuthering Heights

9781509827800 • £9.99

  Miguel de Cervantes
Don Quixote

9781509844760 • £11.99

  Jane Austen

  Charlotte Brontë

  Anne Brontë  Jane Austen

  Emily Brontë

  Miguel de Cervantes

 Becky Brown (Ed.)
Round About the Christmas Tree

9781509866564 • £9.99

 Becky Brown (Ed.)

F I C T I O N



  Anton Chekhov
In the Ravine & Other Stories

9781509899807 • £9.99

  Anton Chekhov   Erskine Childers
Th e Riddle of the Sands
9781509843152 • £10.99

  Wilkie Collins
Th e Woman in White

9781509869367 • £9.99

  David Stuart Davies (Ed.)
Irish Ghost Stories

9781509826612 • £9.99

  Wilkie Collins
Th e Moonstone

9781509850907 • £9.99

  David Stuart Davies (Ed.)
Classic Locked Room Mysteries

9781909621374 • £9.99

  Kate Chopin
Th e Awakening & Other Stories

9781509854127 • £9.99

  Joseph Conrad
Heart of Darkness & Other Stories

9781509850921 • £9.99

  Daniel Defoe
Robinson Crusoe

9781509842896 • £9.99

  Erskine Childers

  Wilkie Collins

  David Stuart Davies (Ed.)

  Wilkie Collins

  David Stuart Davies (Ed.)

  Kate Chopin

  Joseph Conrad

  Daniel Defoe

F I C T I O N



  Charles Dickens
A Christmas Carol

9781509825448 • £10.99

  Charles Dickens
Ghost Stories

9781509825400 • £9.99

  Charles Dickens
Oliver Twist

9781509825370 • £10.99

  Charles Dickens
David Copperfi eld

9781509825394 • £12.99

  Charles Dickens
Hard Times

9781509825431 • £10.99

  Charles Dickens
Great Expectations

9781509825363 • £10.99

  Charles Dickens

  Charles Dickens

  Charles Dickens

  Charles Dickens

  Charles Dickens

  Charles Dickens

 Charles Dickens
Our Mutual Friend

9781529011746 • £12.99

 Charles Dickens
Bleak House

9781509825424 • £12.99

  E. M. Delafi eld
Diary of a Provincial Lady

9781909621381 • £9.99

  E. M. Delafi eld

F I C T I O N



  Charles Dickens
Th e Pickwick Papers

9781509825455 • £12.99

  Charles Dickens
A Tale of Two Cities

9781509825387 • £10.99

  Charles Dickens
Scenes of London Life

9781509854288 • £9.99

  Charles Dickens   Charles Dickens  Charles Dickens

  Arthur Conan Doyle
A Study in Scarlet

& Th e Sign of the Four
9781909621763 • £8.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Best of Sherlock Holmes

9781909621992 • £8.99

  Fyodor Dostoevsky
Crime and Punishment
9781509827749 • £10.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Adventures of Sherlock Holmes

9781909621732 • £8.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Sherlock Holmes:

Th e Dark Mysteries
9781909621794 • £8.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Case-Book of Sherlock Holmes

9781909621756 • £9.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  Fyodor Dostoevsky

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  Arthur Conan Doyle

F I C T I O N



  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Memoirs of Sherlock Holmes

9781909621787 • £8.99

  Alexandre Dumas
Th e Th ree Musketeers

9781509842933 • £10.99

  F. Scott Fitzgerald
Tales of the Jazz Age

9781509826391 • £9.99

  Alexandre Dumas
Th e Count of Monte Cristo

9781509827978 • £10.99

  George Eliot
Th e Mill on the Floss

9781509890019 • £10.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Return of Sherlock Holmes & 

His Last Bow
9781909621770 • £9.99

  George Eliot
Middlemarch

9781509857449 • £12.99

  F. Scott Fitzgerald
Tender is the Night

9781509826377 • £9.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  Alexandre Dumas

  F. Scott Fitzgerald

  Alexandre Dumas

  George Eliot

  Arthur Conan Doyle

  George Eliot

  Arthur Conan Doyle
Th e Hound of the Baskervilles

& Th e Valley of Fear
9781909621749 • £8.99

  Arthur Conan Doyle

F I C T I O N



  F. Scott Fitzgerald
Th e Beautiful and Damned

9781509826384 • £9.99

  F. Scott Fitzgerald   F. Scott Fitzgerald
Th e Great Gatsby

9781509826360 • £8.99

  Elizabeth Gaskell
Cranford

9781509857432 • £9.99

  Winston Graham
Demelza

9781909621503 • £9.99

  C. S. Forester
Th e African Queen

9781509826773 • £9.99

  Rumer Godden
Th e Greengage Summer
9781509827350 • £9.99

  Gustave Flaubert
Madame Bovary

9781509842889 • £9.99

  Elizabeth Gaskell
North and South

9781509827947 • £11.99

  Elizabeth Gaskell

  Gustave Flaubert

  Elizabeth Gaskell

F I C T I O N

  Kahlil Gibran
Th e Prophet

9781909621596 • £9.99

  Kahlil Gibran



  Graham Greene
Our Man in Havana

9781509828043 • £9.99

  George Grossmith
Weedon Grossmith

Th e Diary of a Nobody
9781509881390 • £9.99

  L. P. Hartley
Th e Go-Between

9781509843176 • £9.99

  Graham Greene
Th e Th ird Man and Other Stories

9781509828050 • £9.99

  Th omas Hardy
Tess of the d’Urbervilles
9781509857456 • £10.99

  Graham Greene
Th e Ministry of Fear

9781509828036 • £9.99

  Th omas Hardy
Far From the Madding Crowd

9781509890026 • £9.99

  George Grossmith

  Th omas Hardy  Th omas Hardy

  Graham Greene
Brighton Rock

9781509828029 • £9.99

F I C T I O N

  Winston Graham
Ross Poldark

9781909621510 • £9.99



  Ernest Hemingway
A Farewell To Arms

9781909621411 • £9.99

  Nathaniel Hawthorne
Th e Scarlet Letter

9781509827961 • £9.99

  Nathaniel Hawthorne   Ernest Hemingway
For Whom the Bell Tolls
9781909621428 • £9.99

  Victor Hugo
Les Misérables

9781909621497 • £10.99

  Anthony Hope
Th e Prisoner of Zenda
9781509834587 • £9.99

 Hermann Hesse
Siddhartha

9781529024043 • £9.99

  Victor Hugo
Th e Hunchback of Notre-Dame

9781909621619 • £10.99

  Victor Hugo  Anthony Hope   Victor Hugo

F I C T I O N

  Homer
Th e Iliad

9781529015003 • £9.99

  Homer
Th e Odyssey

9781909621459 • £9.99

  Homer



  James Joyce
Dubliners

9781509826629 • £8.99

  James Joyce
A Portrait of the Artist

as a Young Man
9781509827732 • £9.99

 Jerome K. Jerome
Th ree Men in a Boat

9781529024012 • £10.99

 Franz Kafk a
Th e Trial

9781529021073 • £10.99

  James Joyce  James Joyce

  M. R.  James
Complete Ghost Stories
9781509827725 • £9.99

  M. R.  James

F I C T I O N

  Henry James
Th e Turn of the Screw
and Owen Wingrave

9781509850945 • £9.99

  Henry James

  Henry James
Th e Portrait of a Lady

9781509850914 • £10.99

  Henry James  Francis Iles
Malice Aforethought

9781509889365 • £9.99

  Francis Iles Eva Ibbotson
A Glove Shop in Vienna

and Other Stories
9781529059342 • £10.99



 Nella Larsen
Passing

9781529040289 • £10.99

  Rudyard Kipling
Kim

9781909621824 • £10.99

  Gaston Leroux
Th e Phantom of the Opera

9781509826674 • £9.99

  D. H. Lawrence
Lady Chatterley’s Lover
9781509843190 • £9.99

  Rudyard Kipling

  Gaston Leroux

  D. H. Lawrence

  Jack London
Th e Call of the Wild & White Fang

9781509841769 • £9.99

  Herman Melville
Moby-Dick

9781509826643 • £10.99

  W. Somerset Maugham
Best Short Stories

9781509843992 • £9.99

 Katherine Mansfi eld
Prelude & Other Stories
9781529045604 • £10.99

  Jack London

  Herman Melville

 Maurice Leblanc
Th e Adventures of Arsène Lupin, 

Gentleman-Th ief
9781529078206 • £10.99

F I C T I O N



  Edgar Allan Poe
Tales and Poems

9781509826681 • £9.99

 Charlotte Perkins Gilman
Th e Yellow Wallpaper & Herland

9781529042320 • £10.99

 George Orwell
Nineteen Eighty-Four

9781529032666 • £10.99

  Edgar Allan Poe

 George Orwell
Burmese Days

9781529032680 • £10.99

 George Orwell
Animal Farm

9781529032673 • £9.99

F I C T I O N

  Baroness Orczy
Th e Scarlet Pimpernel
9781509835744 • £9.99

  Baroness Orczy

 V. S. Naipaul
Th e Enigma of Arrival

9781529013047 • £12.99

 V. S. Naipaul
A House for Mr Biswas
9781529013016 • £12.99

 V. S. Naipaul
In a Free State

9781529013030 • £10.99



  Dorothy L. Sayers
Lord Peter Wimsey Investigates

9781509868643 • £10.99

  Nevil Shute
A Town Like Alice

9781509834815 • £9.99

  Edgar Allan Poe
Tales of Mystery and Imagination

9781509826698 • £9.99

  Mary Shelley
Frankenstein

9781509827756 • £8.99

  Nevil Shute

  Edgar Allan Poe   Mary Shelley

  Robert Louis Stevenson
Th e Strange Case of Dr Jekyll and Mr 

Hyde and other stories
9781509828067 • £8.99

  Bram Stoker
Dracula

9781909621626 • £9.99

  Muriel Spark
Th e Prime of Miss Jean Brodie

9781509843701 • £9.99

 Robert Louis Stevenson
Kidnapped

9781529048728 • £10.99

 Harriet Beecher Stowe
Uncle Tom’s Cabin

9781529011869 • £10.99

  Robert Louis Stevenson

  Bram Stoker

F I C T I O N



  Mark Twain
Th e Adventures of Tom Sawyer

9781509828005 • £9.99

  Mark Twain
Th e Adventures of Huckleberry Finn

9781509827992 • £8.99

  Anthony Trollope
Th e Warden

9781529011838 • £9.99

  Mark Twain
Th e Prince and the Pauper

9781529011883 • £9.99

  Mark Twain  Mark Twain

  Anthony Trollope
Doctor Th orne

9781909621398 • £10.99

  Anthony Trollope

F I C T I O N

  Leo Tolstoy
Anna Karenina

9781509827787 • £12.99

  Leo Tolstoy

 Flora Th ompson
Lark Rise to Candleford
9781529024050 • £10.99

  Jonathan Swift 
Gulliver’s Travels

9781509843213 • £9.99

  Jonathan Swift   William Makepeace Th ackeray
Vanity Fair

9781509844395 • £10.99

  William Makepeace Th ackeray



  Jules Verne
Twenty Th ousand Leagues

Under the Sea
9781509827879 • £10.99

  H. G. Wells
Th e War of the Worlds
9781909621541 • £9.99

  Jules Verne
Journey to the Centre of the Earth

9781509827886 • £10.99

  H. G. Wells
Th e Time Machine

9781909621534 • £9.99

  Edith Wharton
Th e House of Mirth

9781909621978 • £9.99

  Jules Verne
Around the World in Eighty Days

9781509827855 • £9.99

 Voltaire
Candide, or Th e Optimist

9781529021080 • £9.99

  Edith Wharton
Th e Age of Innocence

9781509890033 • £9.99

  Jules Verne

  H. G. Wells

  Jules Verne

  H. G. Wells

  Edith Wharton  Edith Wharton

F I C T I O N

 Virgil
Th e Aeneid

9781529015010 • £9.99



F I C T I O N

  Virginia Woolf
To the Lighthouse

9781509844548 • £9.99

  Virginia Woolf
Orlando

9781509841875 • £9.99

  Virginia Woolf
Mrs Dalloway

9781509843312 • £9.99

  Oscar Wilde
Th e Happy Prince & Other Stories

9781509827824 • £9.99

  Oscar Wilde
Th e Picture of Dorian Gray

9781509827831 • £9.99

  Oscar Wilde   Oscar Wilde



N O N - F I C T I O N  T I T L E S



  Joy Adamson
Born Free

9781909621480 • £10.99

  Charles Darwin
On the Origin of Species
9781509827695 • £9.99

  James Herriot
If Only Th ey Could Talk
9781509824892 • £10.99

Ibn Battutah
Tim Mackintosh Smith (Ed.)
Th e Travels of Ibn Battutah

9781909621473 • £9.99

 Marcus Aurelius
Meditations

9781529015027 • £9.99

  Gerald Durrell
My Family and Other Animals

9781909621985 • £9.99

  James Herriot
It Shouldn’t Happen to a Vet

9781509824908 • £9.99

  Joy Adamson

  Charles Darwin

Ibn Battutah

N O N - F I C T I O N

  Ursula Doyle (Ed.)
Love Letters of Great Men

9781509895304 • £9.99

  Rosemary Gray
London: An Illustrated Literary 

Companion
9781509827688 • £9.99

  Rosemary Gray



  Niccolò Machiavelli
Th e Prince

9781529008401 • £9.99

  Karl Marx
Th e Communist Manifesto

& Selected Writings
9781509852956 • £9.99

 George Orwell
Homage to Catalonia

9781529032710 • £10.99

  Th omas De Quincey
Confessions of an

English Opium-Eater
9781509899791 • £9.99

 George Orwell
Down and Out in Paris and London

9781529032703 • £10.99

 George Orwell
Th e Road to Wigan Pier
9781529032727 • £10.99

 V. S. Naipaul
An Area of Darkness

9781529032109 • £10.99

 George Orwell
Orwell and England

9781529032697 • £10.99

 Mary Seacole
Wonderful Adventures

of Mrs. Seacole in Many Lands
9781529040326 • £10.99

  Karl Marx

  Th omas De Quincey

N O N - F I C T I O N



  Virginia Woolf
A Room of One’s Own
9781509843183 • £9.99

N O N - F I C T I O N

  Henry David Th oreau
Walden

9781509826704 • £9.99

  Henry David Th oreau   Sun Tzu
Th e Art of War

9781509827954 • £9.99

  Sun Tzu



C H I L D R E N ’ S  T I T L E S



  Aesop
Aesop’s Fables

9781509844364 • £9.99

  L. Frank Baum
Th e Life and Adventures

of Santa Claus
9781509841745 • £9.99

  Lewis Carroll
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

& Th rough the Looking-Glass
9781909621572 • £7.99

  J. M. Barrie
Peter Pan

9781909621633 • £10.99

  Frances Hodgson Burnett
Th e Secret Garden

9781509827763 • £8.99

  Hans Christian Andersen
Best Fairy Tales

9781509826650 • £9.99

  L. Frank Baum
Th e Wizard of Oz

9781509881963 • £10.99

  Lewis Carroll
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

& Th rough the Looking-Glass
9781909621589 • £10.99

  Aesop

  L. Frank Baum

  Lewis Carroll

  J. M. Barrie

  Frances Hodgson Burnett

  Hans Christian Andersen

  L. Frank Baum

  Lewis Carroll

C H I L D R E N ’ S

 Marcus Clapham (Ed.)
Best Fairy Stories of the World

9781509826636 • £9.99



  Susan Coolidge
What Katy Did

9781509881406 • £8.99

  Kenneth Grahame
Th e Wind in the Willows
9781509827930 • £9.99

  Charles Kingsley
Th e Water-Babies

9781909621404 • £9.99

  Ian Fleming
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
9781909621442 • £9.99

 Eva Ibbotson
Journey to the River Sea
9781529059359 • £9.99

 Richmal Crompton
Just William

9781529031843 • £9.99

  Brothers Grimm
Grimms’ Fairy Tales

9781509826667 • £10.99

  Susan Coolidge

  Kenneth Grahame

  Charles Kingsley

  Brothers Grimm

  Carlo Collodi
Pinocchio

9781509842902 • £8.99

  Carlo Collodi

C H I L D R E N ’ S

  Rudyard Kipling
All the Mowgli Stories
9781509830763 • £9.99

  Rudyard Kipling



  Rudyard Kipling
Just So Stories

9781909621800 • £8.99

  Rudyard Kipling   Rudyard Kipling
Th e Jungle Book

9781909621817 • £7.99

  L. M. Montgomery
Anne of Avonlea

9781529031836 • £9.99

  L. M. Montgomery
Anne of Green Gables

9781509828012 • £8.99

  E. Nesbit
Th e Railway Children

9781509843169 • £8.99

  Hugh Loft ing
Th e Story of Doctor Dolittle

9781509868780 • £8.99

  E. Nesbit
Five Children and It

9781509836024 • £8.99

  Rudyard Kipling

  L. M. Montgomery

  E. Nesbit

  Hugh Loft ing

  E. Nesbit

C H I L D R E N ’ S

  Eleanor H. Porter
Pollyanna

9781509852246 • £8.99

  Eleanor H. Porter   Antoine de Saint-Exupéry
Th e Little Prince

9781909621565 • £7.99



  Johanna Spyri
Heidi

9781509842926 • £8.99

  Robert Westall
Th e Machine Gunners
9781909621527 • £8.99

  F. A. Steel
English Fairy Tales

9781909621466 • £10.99

  Johanna Spyri

  Robert Westall

  F. A. Steel

  Dodie Smith
I Capture the Castle

9781509843732 • £9.99

  Anna Sewell
Black Beauty

9781509865987 • £8.99

  Anna Sewell

  Robert Louis Stevenson
Treasure Island

9781509828074 • £8.99

  Robert Louis Stevenson

  Antoine de Saint-Exupéry
Th e Little Prince

9781909621558 • £10.99

C H I L D R E N ’ S



P O E T R Y



 Dante Alighieri
La Vita Nuova

9781529042306 • £10.99

  Samuel Taylor Coleridge
Th e Rime of the Ancient Mariner

9781509842919 • £8.99

  Marcus Clapham (Ed.)
Poetry of the First World War

9781509843206 • £9.99

  John Keats
Selected Poems

9781509887170 • £9.99

  William Blake
Songs of Innocence
and of Experience

9781529025859 • £9.99

  Th omas Hardy
Poems of Th omas Hardy
9781509826803 • £10.99

  A. E. Housman
A Shropshire Lad

9781509843220 • £9.99

  Samuel Taylor Coleridge

  Marcus Clapham (Ed.)  William Blake

  Th omas Hardy   A. E. Housman

P O E T R Y

  Rudyard Kipling
Selected Verse

9781909621831 • £9.99

  Rudyard Kipling   Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Happy Hour

9781529045628 • £10.99



  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems of Childhood

9781509893782 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems for Travellers

9781509893799 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
My Heart’s in the Highlands

9781529048742 • £10.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems for Happiness

9781509893812 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems on Nature

9781509893805 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems for Christmas

9781509893829 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems for Love

9781509850938 • £9.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)

P O E T R Y

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems of the Sea

9781529045666 • £10.99

  Gaby Morgan (Ed.)
Poems for Stillness

9781529045642 • £10.99



  W. B. Yeats
Collected Poems

9781909621640 • £9.99

  William Shakespeare
Th e Sonnets

9781909621848 • £7.99

 William Wordsworth
Selected Poems

9781529011890 • £9.99

  Walt Whitman
Leaves of Grass

9781509887187 • £9.99

  W. B. Yeats

  William Shakespeare

P O E T R Y



P L A Y S



  William Shakespeare
A Midsummer Night’s Dream

9781909621879 • £8.99

  William Shakespeare
King Henry V

9781909621930 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare
Macbeth

9781909621886 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare
Julius Caesar

9781909621954 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare
Hamlet

9781909621862 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare
King Lear

9781909621923 • £8.99

  William Shakespeare
Much Ado About Nothing

9781509889778 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare  William Shakespeare
Th e Merchant of Venice
9781909621893 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare

P L A Y S

  William Shakespeare
King Richard III

9781909621947 • £8.99



  William Shakespeare
Romeo and Juliet

9781909621855 • £7.99

  William Shakespeare
Th e Tempest

9781509889761 • £7.99

  Oscar Wilde
Th e Importance of Being Earnest

& Other Plays
9781509827848 • £9.99

  William Shakespeare
Th e Taming of the Shrew
9781909621961 • £8.99

 George Bernard Shaw
Pygmalion & Other Plays
9781529048001 • £10.99

  William Shakespeare
Twelft h Night

9781909621909 • £8.99

  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare

  Oscar Wilde

  William Shakespeare

  William Shakespeare

P L A Y S

  William Shakespeare
Othello

9781909621916 • £8.99

  William Shakespeare



G I F T  E D I T I O N S  &  C O L L E C T I O N S



Annie Gray (Ed.)
Food for Th ought

9781529032611 • £10.99

Zachary Seager (Ed.)
Th e Art of Solitude

9781529032628 • £10.99

 Elizabeth Jane Howard
Green Shades

9781529050738 • £10.99

Suzy Cripps (Ed.)
Th e Joy of Walking

9781529032642 • £10.99

Michèle Mendelssohn (Ed.)
Why Friendship Matters
9781529032659 • £10.99

G I F T  &  C O L L E C T I O N S

 Zachary Seager (Ed.)
Sleepily Ever Aft er:

Bedtime Stories for Grown Ups
9781529070774 • £10.99

  Lewis & Gray Carroll
Alice in Wonderland

Everlasting Diary
9781909621602 • £9.99

  Lewis & Gray Carroll Ned Halley (Ed.)
Classic Dog Stories

9781529021059 • £10.99

Becky Brown (Ed.)
Classic Cat Stories

9781529020991 • £10.99



 Jane Austen
Th e Jane Austen Collection

9781509858088 • £60.00

 Okakura Kakuzo
Th e Book of Tea

9781529021066 • £9.99

 Antoine de Saint-Exupéry
Th e Little Prince

9781529047967 • £20.00

 Various
Children’s Classics Collection

9781509894741 • £35.00

 Becky Brown (Ed.)
Wedding Readings and Poems

9781529052596 • £9.99

 Francis Turner Palgrave
Th e Golden Treasury

9781509888764 • £10.99

 Various
American Classics Collection

9781529004984 • £38.00

 Francis Turner Palgrave

G I F T  &  C O L L E C T I O N S



Alcott	 Louisa May	 Little Women	 9781509827770	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Allingham	 Margery	 Sweet Danger	 9781509826797	 £9.99	 Val McDermid	 –

Allingham	 Margery	 The Tiger in the Smoke	 9781509826780	 £9.99	 Sara Paretsky	 –

Atkinson	 Eleanor	 Greyfriars Bobby	 9781529048766	 £9.99	 Mary Paulson-Ellis	 May

Austen	 Jane	 Emma	 9781909621664	 £9.99	 David Pinching	 –

Austen	 Jane	 Mansfield Park	 9781909621718	 £9.99	 Nigel Cliff	 –

Austen	 Jane	 Northanger Abbey	 9781909621671	 £9.99	 David Pinching	 –

Austen	 Jane	 Persuasion	 9781909621701	 £9.99	 Henry Hitchings	 –

Austen	 Jane	 Pride and Prejudice	 9781909621657	 £9.99	 Henry Hitchings	 –

Austen	 Jane	 Sanditon, Lady Susan,	 9781909621688	 £9.99	 Kathryn White	 – 
		  & The History of England

Austen	 Jane	 Sense and Sensibility	 9781909621695	 £9.99	 Kathryn White	 –

Brontë	 Anne	 Agnes Grey	 9781509890002	 £9.99	 Juliet Barker	 –

Brontë	 Charlotte	 Jane Eyre	 9781509827794	 £9.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Brontë	 Emily	 Wuthering Heights	 9781509827800	 £9.99	 David Pinching	 –

Brown	 Becky (Ed.)	 Round About the Christmas Tree	 9781509866564	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Bulgakov	 Mikhail	 The Master and Margarita	 9781529012118	 £10.99	 Orlando Figes	 –

Cather	 Willa	 My Ántonia	 9781509899784	 £9.99	 Bridget Bennett	 –

de Cervantes	 Miguel	 Don Quixote	 9781509844760	 £11.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Chekhov	 Anton	 In the Ravine & Other Stories	 9781509899807	 £9.99	 Paul Bailey	 –

Childers	 Erskine	 The Riddle of the Sands	 9781509843152	 £10.99	 Ned Halley	 –
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Chopin	 Kate	 The Awakening & Other Stories	 9781509854127	 £9.99	 Michelle Coghlan	 –

Collins	 Wilkie	 The Moonstone	 9781509850907	 £9.99	 Judith Flanders	 –

Collins	 Wilkie	 The Woman in White	 9781509869367	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Conrad	 Joseph	 Heart of Darkness & Other Stories	 9781509850921	 £9.99	 Dr Keith Carabine	 –

Davies	 David Stuart (Ed.) Classic Locked Room Mysteries	 9781909621374	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Davies	 David Stuart (Ed.) Irish Ghost Stories	 9781509826612	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Defoe	 Daniel	 Robinson Crusoe	 9781509842896	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Delafield	 E. M.	 Diary of a Provincial Lady	 9781909621381	 £9.99	 Christina Hardyment	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Bleak House	 9781509825424	 £12.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 A Christmas Carol	 9781509825448	 £10.99	 Anna South	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 David Copperfield	 9781509825394	 £12.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Ghost Stories	 9781509825400	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Great Expectations	 9781509825363	 £10.99	 David Pinching	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Hard Times	 9781509825431	 £10.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Oliver Twist	 9781509825370	 £10.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Our Mutual Friend	 9781529011746	 £12.99	 Lucinda	 – 
					     Dickens Hawksley

Dickens	 Charles	 The Pickwick Papers	 9781509825455	 £12.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 Scenes of London Life	 9781509854288	 £9.99	 J. B. Priestley	 –

Dickens	 Charles	 A Tale of Two Cities	 9781509825387	 £10.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Dostoevsky	 Fyodor	 Crime and Punishment	 9781509827749	 £10.99	 Oliver Francis	 –
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Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 A Study in Scarlet 	 9781909621763	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  & The Sign of the Four	

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 Sherlock Holmes:	 9781909621794	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  The Dark Mysteries

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Adventures	 9781909621732	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  of Sherlock Holmes

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Best of Sherlock Holmes	 9781909621992	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Case-Book	 9781909621756	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  of Sherlock Holmes

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Hound of the Baskervilles 	 9781909621749	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  & The Valley of Fear

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Memoirs of Sherlock Holmes	 9781909621787	 £8.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Doyle	 Arthur Conan	 The Return of Sherlock Holmes 	 9781909621770	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  & His Last Bow

Dumas	 Alexandre	 The Count of Monte Cristo	 9781509827978	 £10.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Dumas	 Alexandre	 The Three Musketeers	 9781509842933	 £10.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Eliot	 George	 Middlemarch	 9781509857449	 £12.99	 Jennifer Egan	 –

Eliot	 George	 The Mill on the Floss	 9781509890019	 £10.99	 Professor Kathryn Hughes	–

Fitzgerald	 F. Scott	 Tales of the Jazz Age	 9781509826391	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Fitzgerald	 F. Scott	 Tender is the Night	 9781509826377	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Fitzgerald	 F. Scott	 The Beautiful and Damned	 9781509826384	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Fitzgerald	 F. Scott	 The Great Gatsby	 9781509826360	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Flaubert	 Gustave	 Madame Bovary	 9781509842889	 £9.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Forester	 C. S.	 The African Queen	 9781509826773	 £9.99	 Giles Foden	 –

Gaskell	 Elizabeth	 Cranford	 9781509857432	 £9.99	 Dr Josie Billington	 –
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Gaskell	 Elizabeth	 North and South	 9781509827947	 £11.99	 Kathryn White	 –

Gibran	 Kahlil	 The Prophet	 9781909621596	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Godden	 Rumer	 The Greengage Summer	 9781509827350	 £9.99	 Jane Asher	 –

Graham	 Winston	 Demelza	 9781909621503	 £9.99	 Liz Fenwick	 –

Graham	 Winston	 Ross Poldark	 9781909621510	 £9.99	 Liz Fenwick	 –

Greene	 Graham	 Brighton Rock	 9781509828029	 £9.99	 Professor Richard Greene	–

Greene	 Graham	 Our Man in Havana	 9781509828043	 £9.99	 Professor Richard Greene	–

Greene	 Graham	 The Ministry of Fear	 9781509828036	 £9.99	 Professor Richard Greene	–

Greene	 Graham	 The Third Man and Other Stories	 9781509828050	 £9.99	 Professor Richard Greene	–

Grossmith	 George	 The Diary of a Nobody	 9781509881390	 £9.99	 Paul Bailey	 – 
Grossmith	 Weedon

Hardy	 Thomas	 Far From the Madding Crowd	 9781509890026	 £9.99	 Professor Mark Ford	 –

Hardy	 Thomas	 Tess of the d’Urbervilles	 9781509857456	 £10.99	 Phillip Mallett	 –

Hartley	 L. P.	 The Go-Between	 9781509843176	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Hawthorne	 Nathaniel	 The Scarlet Letter	 9781509827961	 £9.99	 Jonty Claypole	 –

Hemingway	 Ernest	 A Farewell To Arms	 9781909621411	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Hemingway	 Ernest	 For Whom the Bell Tolls	 9781909621428	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Hesse	 Hermann	 Siddhartha	 9781529024043	 £9.99	 John Peacock	 –

Homer	 –	 The Odyssey	 9781909621459	 £9.99	 Ben Shaw	 –

Homer	 –	 The Iliad	 9781529015003	 £9.99	 Natalie Haynes	 –

Hope	 Anthony	 The Prisoner of Zenda	 9781509834587	 £9.99	 Philip Ardagh	 –

Hugo	 Victor	 Les Misérables	 9781909621497	 £10.99	 Paul Bailey	 –
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Hugo Victor The Hunchback of Notre-Dame 9781909621619 £10.99 John Grant –

Ibbotson Eva A Glove Shop in Vienna 9781529059342 £10.99 Amanda Craig September
  and Other Stories

Iles Francis Malice Aforethought 9781509889365 £9.99 Barry Forshaw –

James Henry The Portrait of a Lady 9781509850914 £10.99 Colm Tóibín –

James Henry The Turn of the Screw 9781509850945 £9.99 Kate Mosse –
  and Owen Wingrave

James M. R. Complete Ghost Stories 9781509827725 £9.99 David Stuart Davies –

Jerome Jerome K. Three Men in a Boat 9781529024012 £10.99 David Stuart Davies –

Joyce James A Portrait of the Artist 9781509827732 £9.99 Peter Harness –
  as a Young Man

Joyce James Dubliners 9781509826629 £8.99 Peter Harness –

Kafka Franz The Trial 9781529021073 £10.99 David Stuart Davies –

Kipling Rudyard Kim 9781909621824 £10.99 Dr Robert Mighall –

Larsen Nella Passing 9781529040289 £10.99 Christa Holm Vogelius –

Lawrence D. H. Lady Chatterley’s Lover 9781509843190 £9.99 Anna South –

Leblanc Maurice The Adventures of Arsène Lupin,  9781529078206 £10.99 Emma Bielecki November
  Gentleman-Thief

Leroux Gaston The Phantom of the Opera 9781509826674 £9.99 Peter Harness –

London Jack The Call of the Wild  9781509841769 £9.99 Marcus Clapham –
  & White Fang

Mansfield Katherine Prelude & Other Stories 9781529045604 £10.99 Professor Meg Jensen –

Maugham W. Somerset Best Short Stories 9781509843992 £9.99 Ned Halley  –

Melville Herman Moby-Dick 9781509826643 £10.99 Nigel Cliff –
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Naipaul	 V. S.	 In a Free State	 9781529013030	 £10.99	 Robert McCrum	 –

Naipaul	 V. S.	 A House for Mr Biswas	 9781529013016	 £12.99	 Teju Cole	 –

Naipaul	 V. S.	 The Enigma of Arrival	 9781529013047	 £12.99	 Maya Jasanoff	 –

Orczy	 Baroness	 The Scarlet Pimpernel	 9781509835744	 £9.99	 Hilary Mantel	 –

Orwell	 George	 Animal Farm	 9781529032673	 £9.99	 Jason Cowley	 January

Orwell	 George	 Burmese Days	 9781529032680	 £10.99	 David Eimer	 January

Orwell	 George	 Nineteen Eighty-Four	 9781529032666	 £10.99	 Dorian Lynskey	 January

Gilman	 Charlotte Perkins	The Yellow Wallpaper & Herland	 9781529042320	 £10.99	 Lucy Mangan	 June

Poe	 Edgar Allan	 Tales and Poems	 9781509826681	 £9.99	 David Pinching	 –

Poe	 Edgar Allan	 Tales of Mystery and Imagination	 9781509826698	 £9.99	 Jonty Claypole	 –

Sayers	 Dorothy L.	 Lord Peter Wimsey Investigates	 9781509868643	 £10.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Shelley	 Mary	 Frankenstein	 9781509827756	 £8.99	 David Pinching	 –

Shute	 Nevil	 A Town Like Alice	 9781509834815	 £9.99	 Jenny Colgan	 –

Spark	 Muriel	 The Prime of Miss Jean Brodie	 9781509843701	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Stevenson	 Robert Louis	 The Strange Case of Dr Jekyll	 9781509828067	 £8.99	 Peter Harness	 – 
		  and Mr Hyde and other stories

Stevenson	 Robert Louis	 Kidnapped	 9781529048728	 £10.99	 Louise Welsh	 May

Stoker	 Bram	 Dracula	 9781909621626	 £9.99	 Jonty Claypole	 –

Stowe	 Harriet Beecher 	 Uncle Tom’s Cabin	 9781529011869	 £10.99	 Pat Righelato	 –

Swift	 Jonathan	 Gulliver’s Travels	 9781509843213	 £9.99	 Henry Hitchins 	 –

Thackeray	 William Makepeace Vanity Fair	 9781509844395	 £10.99	 Henry Hitchings	 –
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Thompson	 Flora	 Lark Rise to Candleford	 9781529024050	 £10.99	 Bill Gallagher	 –

Tolstoy	 Leo	 Anna Karenina	 9781509827787	 £12.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Trollope	 Anthony	 Doctor Thorne	 9781909621398	 £10.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Trollope	 Anthony	 The Warden	 9781529011838	 £9.99	 Margaret Drabble	 –

Twain	 Mark	 The Adventures	 9781509827992	 £8.99	 Peter Harness	 – 
		  of Huckleberry Finn

Twain	 Mark	 The Adventures of Tom Sawyer	 9781509828005	 £9.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Twain	 Mark	 The Prince and the Pauper	 9781529011883	 £9.99	 Nicolette Jones	 –

Verne	 Jules	 Around the World in Eighty Days	 9781509827855	 £9.99	 John Grant	 –

Verne	 Jules	 Journey to the Centre of the Earth	 9781509827886	 £10.99	 Ned Halley 	 –

Verne	 Jules	 Twenty Thousand Leagues	 9781509827879	 £10.99	 David Stuart Davies	 – 
		  Under the Sea

Virgil	 –	 The Aeneid	 9781529015010	 £9.99	 Coco Stevenson	 –

Voltaire	 –	 Candide, or The Optimist	 9781529021080	 £9.99	 Dr Marine Ganofsky	 –

Wells	 H. G.	 The Time Machine	 9781909621534	 £9.99	 Dr Mark Bould	 –

Wells	 H. G.	 The War of the Worlds	 9781909621541	 £9.99	 James P Blaylock	 –

Wharton	 Edith	 The Age of Innocence	 9781509890033	 £9.99	 Rachel Cusk	 –

Wharton	 Edith	 The House of Mirth	 9781909621978	 £9.99	 Danuta Reah	 –

Wilde	 Oscar	 The Happy Prince & Other Stories	 9781509827824	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Wilde	 Oscar	 The Picture of Dorian Gray	 9781509827831	 £9.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Woolf	 Virginia	 Mrs Dalloway	 9781509843312	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Woolf	 Virginia	 Orlando	 9781509841875	 £9.99	 Dr Susan Sellers 	 –



N O N - F I C T I O N
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Woolf	 Virginia	 To the Lighthouse	 9781509844548	 £9.99	 Sam Gilpin	 – 
 
 
 
 
Adamson	 Joy	 Born Free	 9781909621480	 £10.99	 John Rendall	 –

Aurelius	 Marcus	 Meditations	 9781529015027	 £9.99	 John Sellars	 –

Battutah	 Ibn	 The Travels of Ibn Battutah	 9781909621473	 £9.99	 Tim Mackintosh Smith (Ed)

Darwin	 Charles	 On the Origin of Species	 9781509827695	 £9.99	 Oliver Francis	 –

Durrell	 Gerald	 My Family and Other Animals	 9781909621985	 £9.99	 Christina Hardyment	 –

Doyle	 Ursula (Ed.)	 Love Letters of Great Men	 9781509895304	 £9.99	 Ursula Doyle	 –

Gray	 Rosemary (Ed.)	 London: An Illustrated	 9781509827688	 £9.99	 –	 – 
		  Literary Companion

Herriot	 James	 If Only They Could Talk	 9781509824892	 £10.99	 Amanda Owen	 –

Herriot	 James	 It Shouldn’t Happen to a Vet	 9781509824908	 £9.99	 Carol Drinkwater	 –

Machiavelli	  Niccolò	 The Prince	 9781529008401	 £9.99	 Oliver Francis	 –

Marx	 Karl	 The Communist Manifesto 	 9781509852956	 £9.99	 Hugh Griffith	 – 
		  & Selected Writings

Naipaul	 V. S.	 An Area of Darkness	 9781529032109	 £10.99	 Paul Theroux	 –

Orwell	 George	 Down and Out	 9781529032703	 £10.99	 Lara Feigel	 March 
		  in Paris and London

Orwell	 George	 Homage to Catalonia	 9781529032710	 £10.99	 Helen Graham	 March

Orwell	 George	 Orwell and England	 9781529032697	 £10.99	 Professor	 January 
					     Michael Gardiner

Orwell	 George	 The Road to Wigan Pier	 9781529032727	 £10.99	 Amelia Gentleman	 March

Quincey	 Thomas De	 Confessions of an	 9781509899791	 £9.99	 Dr Frances Wilson	 – 
		  English Opium-Eater



Seacole	 Mary	 Wonderful Adventures	 9781529040326	 £10.99	 –	 – 
		  of Mrs. Seacole in Many Lands

Thoreau	 Henry David	 Walden	 9781509826704	 £9.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Tzu	 Sun	 The Art of War	 9781509827954	 £9.99	 Jonathan Clements	 –

Woolf	 Virginia	 A Room of One’s Own	 9781509843183	 £9.99	 Frances Spalding 	 –

 
 
 
 
Aesop	 –	 Aesop’s Fables	 9781509844364	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Andersen	 Hans Christian	 Best Fairy Tales	 9781509826650	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Barrie	 J. M.	 Peter Pan	 9781909621633	 £10.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Baum	 L. Frank	 The Life and Adventures	 9781509841745	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 – 
		  of Santa Claus

Baum	 L. Frank	 The Wizard of Oz	 9781509881963	 £10.99	 Professor	 – 
					     Sarah Churchwell

Burnett	 Frances Hodgson	The Secret Garden	 9781509827763	 £8.99	 Anna South	 –

Carroll	 Lewis	 Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland	 9781909621572	 £7.99	 Anna South	 – 
		  and Through the Looking-Glass

Carroll	 Lewis	 Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland	 9781909621589	 £10.99	 Anna South	 – 
		  and Through the Looking-Glass

Clapham	 Marcus (Ed.)	 Best Fairy Stories of the World	 9781509826636	 £9.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Collodi	 Carlo	 Pinocchio	 9781509842902	 £8.99	 Anna South	 –

Coolidge	 Susan	 What Katy Did	 9781509881406	 £8.99	 Jacqueline Wilson	 –

Crompton	 Richmal	 Just William	 9781529031843	 £9.99	 Roddy Doyle	 –

Fleming	 Ian	 Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	 9781909621442	 £9.99	 –	 –
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Grahame	 Kenneth	 The Wind in the Willows	 9781509827930	 £9.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Grimm	 Brothers	 Grimms’ Fairy Tales	 9781509826667	 £10.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Ibbotson	 Eva	 Journey to the River Sea	 9781529059359	 £9.99	 Lauren St John	 September

Kingsley	 Charles	 The Water-Babies	 9781909621404	 £9.99	 Christina Hardyment	 –

Kipling	 Rudyard	 All the Mowgli Stories	 9781509830763	 £9.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Kipling	 Rudyard	 Just So Stories	 9781909621800	 £8.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Kipling	 Rudyard	 The Jungle Book	 9781909621817	 £7.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Lofting	 Hugh	 The Story of Doctor Dolittle	 9781509868780	 £8.99	 Philip Ardagh	 –

Montgomery	 L. M.	 Anne of Green Gables	 9781509828012	 £8.99	 Anna South	 –

Montgomery	 L. M.	 Anne of Avonlea	 9781529031836	 £9.99	 –	 –

Nesbit	 E. 	 Five Children and It	 9781509836024	 £8.99	 Nicolette Jones	 –

Nesbit	 E. 	 The Railway Children	 9781509843169	 £8.99	 Anna South	 –

Porter	 Eleanor H.	 Pollyanna	 9781509852246	 £8.99	 Imogen Russell Williams	–

de Saint Exupéry  Antoine	 The Little Prince	 9781909621565	 £7.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

de Saint Exupéry  Antoine	 The Little Prince	 9781909621558	 £10.99	 David Stuart Davies	 –

Sewell	 Anna	 Black Beauty	 9781509865987	 £8.99	 Lauren St John	 –

Smith	 Dodie	 I Capture the Castle	 9781509843732	 £9.99	 Anna South	 –

Spyri	 Johanna	 Heidi	 9781509842926	 £8.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Steel	 F. A. 	 English Fairy Tales	 9781909621466	 £10.99	 –	 –

Stevenson	 Robert Louis	 Treasure Island	 9781509828074	 £8.99	 Sam Gilpin	 –

Westall	 Robert	 The Machine Gunners	 9781909621527	 £8.99	 Lindy McKinnel	 –
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Alighieri	 Dante	 La Vita Nuova	 9781529042306	 £10.99	 –	 January

Blake	 William	 Songs of Innocence 	 9781529025859	 £9.99	 Peter Harness	 – 
		  and of Experience

Clapham	 Marcus (Ed.)	 Poetry of the First World War	 9781509843206	 £9.99	 Marcus Clapham	 –

Coleridge	 Samuel Taylor	 The Rime of the Ancient Mariner	 9781509842919	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Hardy	 Thomas	 Poems of Thomas Hardy	 9781509826803	 £10.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Housman	 A. E. 	 A Shropshire Lad	 9781509843220	 £9.99	 David Butterfield	 –

Keats	 John	 Selected Poems	 9781509887170	 £9.99	 Dr Andrew Hodgson	 –

Kipling	 Rudyard	 Selected Verse	 9781909621831	 £9.99	 Lizzy Welby	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Happy Hour	 9781529045628	 £10.99	 Jancis	 September 
					     Robinson

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 My Heart’s in the Highlands	 9781529048742	 £10.99	 John Glenday	 May

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems of Childhood	 9781509893782	 £9.99	 Michael Morpurgo	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems for Christmas	 9781509893829	 £9.99	 Judith Flanders	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems for Happiness	 9781509893812	 £9.99	 The Reverend	 – 
					     Richard Coles

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems for Travellers	 9781509893799	 £9.99	 Paul Theroux	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems for Love	 9781509850938	 £9.99	 Joanna Trollope	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems on Nature	 9781509893805	 £9.99	 Helen Macdonald	 –

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems of the Sea	 9781529045666	 £10.99	 Adam Nicolson	September

Morgan	 Gaby (Ed.)	 Poems for Stillness	 9781529045642	 £10.99	 Ana Sampson	 September

Shakespeare	 William	 The Sonnets	 9781909621848	 £7.99	 Peter harness	 –

P O E T R Y
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Whitman	 Walt	 Leaves of Grass	 9781509887187	 £9.99	 Professor Bridget Bennett	–

Wordsworth	 William	 Selected Poems	 9781529011890	 £9.99	 Peter Harness	 –

Yeats	 W. B. 	 Collected Poems	 9781909621640	 £9.99	 Robert Mighall	 –

 
 
 
 
Shakespeare	 William	 Hamlet	 9781909621862	 £7.99	 Dr Robert Mighall	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Julius Caesar	 9781909621954	 £7.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 King Henry V	 9781909621930	 £7.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 King Lear	 9781909621923	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 King Richard III	 9781909621947	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Macbeth	 9781909621886	 £7.99	 Dr Robert Mighall	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 The Merchant of Venice	 9781909621893	 £7.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 A Midsummer Night’s Dream	 9781909621879	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Much Ado About Nothing	 9781509889778	 £7.99	 Professor Tiffany Stern	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Othello	 9781909621916	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Romeo and Juliet	 9781909621855	 £7.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 The Taming of the Shrew	 9781909621961	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 The Tempest	 9781509889761	 £7.99	 Simon Callow	 –

Shakespeare	 William	 Twelfth Night	 9781909621909	 £8.99	 Ned Halley	 –

Shaw	 George Bernard	 Pygmalion & Other Plays	 9781529048001	 £10.99	 Judi Dench	 April

Wilde	 Oscar	 The Importance of 	 9781509827848	 £9.99	 Ned Halley	 –  
		  Being Earnest & Other Plays

P L A Y S
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Carroll	 Lewis & Gray	 Alice in Wonderland	 9781909621602	 £9.99	 Rosemary Gray	 – 
		  Everlasting Diary

Halley	 Ned (Ed.)	 Classic Dog Stories	 9781529021059	 £10.99	 –	 –

Brown	 Becky (Ed.)	 Classic Cat Stories	 9781529020991	 £10.99	 –	 –

Cripps	 Suzie (Ed.)	 The Joy of Walking	 9781529032642	 £10.99	 –	 –

Gray	 Annie (Ed.)	 Food for Thought	 9781529032611	 £10.99	 –	 –

Mendelssohn	 Michèle (Ed.)	 Why Friendship Matters	 9781529032659	 £10.99	 –	 –

Seager	 Zachary (Ed.)	 The Art of Solitude	 9781529032628	 £10.99	 –	 –

Seager	 Zachary (Ed.)	 Sleepily Ever After: 	 9781529070774	 £10.99	 –	 October 
		  Bedtime Stories for Grown Ups

Howard	 Elizabeth Jane	 Green Shades	 9781529050738	 £10.99	 –	 March

Kakuzo	 Okakura	 The Book of Tea	 9781529021066	 £9.99	 Anna Sherman	 –

Brown	 Becky (Ed.)	 Wedding Readings and Poems	 9781529052596	 £9.99	 –	 April

Palgrave	 Francis Turner	 The Golden Treasury	 9781509888764	 £10.99	 Carol Ann Duffy	 –

de Saint Exupéry  Antoine	 The Little Prince	 9781529047967	 £20.00	 –	 –

G I F T  E D I T I O N S  &  C O L L E C T I O N S



				    P U B 	 F O R E WO R D/	 P U B	
AU T H O R		  T I T L E	 I S B N	 P R I C E	 A F T E RWO R D	 2 0 21*

		  American Classics Collection	 9781529004984	 £38.00	 –	 – 
Fitzgerald	 F. Scott	 The Beautiful and Damned 
Hawthorne	 Nathaniel	 The Scarlet Letter 
Twain	 Mark	 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 
Wharton	 Edith	 The House of Mirth

		  Children’s Classics Collection	 9781509894741	 £35.00	 –	 – 
Andersen	 Hans Christian	 Best Fairy Tales 
Burnett	 Frances Hodgson	 The Secret Garden 
Carroll	 Lewis	 Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland 
Montgomery	 Lucy Maud	 Anne of Green Gables

		  The Jane Austen Collection	 9781509858088	 £60.00	 –	 – 
Austen	 Jane	 Emma 
Austen	 Jane	 Mansfield Park 
Austen	 Jane	 Northanger Abbey 
Austen	 Jane	 Persuasion 
Austen	 Jane	 Pride & Prejudice 
Austen	 Jane	 Sense & Sensibility



N O T E S



N O T E S



Th e Jane Austen Collection
Jane Austen | 9781509858088 | £60.00

A gorgeous box set including all of Jane Austen’s classic romantic novels: Pride & Prejudice, 
Emma, Sense & Sensibility, Mansfi eld Park, Persuasion and Northanger Abbey, encased in a 
bespoke, high quality slipcase in the distinctive Macmillan Collector’s Library colours.
Each individual volume is beautifully designed and features a bespoke jacket, introduction 
or aft erword, and Hugh Th omson’s timeless, evocative illustrations.

American Classics Collection
F. Scott Fitzgerald; Edith Wharton; Nathaniel Hawthorne; Mark Twain | 9781529004984 | £38.00

A beautiful box set containing four of the most loved American classics: Th e Beautiful and 
Damned, Th e House of Mirth, Th e Scarlet Letter and Th e Adventures of Huckleberry Finn. 
Whether you love the glamour of upper class New York, are passionate about the history 
of Puritan New England or are intrigued by the hard times of late nineteenth-century 
Mississippi, pivotal American literature unfolds in this collection of classic novels. 

B E A U T I F U L  G I F T  I D E A S

or aft erword, and Hugh Th omson’s timeless, evocative illustrations.



B E A U T I F U L  G I F T  I D E A S

Th e Golden Treasury of English Verse
Edited by Francis Turner Palgrave | 9781509888764 | £10.99

A beautiful new edition of Th e Golden Treasury, one of the most 
widely read and infl uential anthologies of English poetry ever 
published. Th e book was meticulously compiled by poet and 
scholar Francis Turner Palgrave, in collaboration with Alfred 
Tennyson, who was then Poet Laureate. First published in 1861, 
it became the standard anthology for over 100 years.
Th is Macmillan Collector’s Library edition includes a foreword 
by Poet Laureate Carol Ann Duff y.

Th e Golden Treasury of English Verse
Edited by Francis Turner Palgrave | 9781509888764 | £10.99

A beautiful new edition of 
widely read and infl uential anthologies of English poetry ever 
published. Th e book was meticulously compiled by poet and 
scholar Francis Turner Palgrave, in collaboration with Alfred 
Tennyson, who was then Poet Laureate. First published in 1861, 
it became the standard anthology for over 100 years.
Th is Macmillan Collector’s Library edition includes a foreword 
by Poet Laureate Carol Ann Duff y.

Children’s Classics Collection
Lewis Carroll; Hans Christian Andersen; Frances Hodgson Burnett; L. M. Montgomery 
9781509894741 | £35.00

A beautiful box set containing four of the most loved children’s classics: Alice’s Adventures 
in Wonderland & Th rough the Looking-Glass by Lewis Carroll with original illustrations 
by Sir John Tenniel, illustrated editions of Hans Christian Andersen’s Best Fairy Tales
and Anne of Green Gables by Lucy Maud Montgomery, and Th e Secret Garden by Frances 
Hodgson Burnett.
Each bound in real cloth, printed on high quality paper, featuring a ribbon marker and 
gilt edges – all encased in a bespoke, high quality splipcase in the distinctive Macmillan 
Collector’s Library colours.
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